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b Liste des chevaux au contrble s
vy umnpling f ] urnpsling f
bt MACON CHAINTRE LE DUO (71) it
A 19-a00t-2022 - 21-ao(t-2022 A
N°Epreuv Dossard Licence Cavalier N° SIRE  Cheval
1 1 3271057P  HAZAN Julie 0739085 TORONTO SAINT AMOUR
Poney Club de Sciez / 25
2 1 3176545F LAFOSSE Amandine 6004661 PLACIDO P
P C Des Bruyeres / 20
3 1 0528599C  QUINIO Jeanne 1227527 CEPEDA DE ST AUGUSTIN
4 3 2066280Q LAFOSSE Vanessa 1224822 CADENCE DE LA MURE
5 2 3497186E MENARD Constance 0738544 TALAVANTE
11 1 0131993 DUROZAT Corinne 0810092 UNE MATINEE DU TRION
12 2 0020632J  ATHIAS Pierre 0619954  SCIPION D'HERMET
13 1 0131993 DUROZAT Corinne 0810092 UNE MATINEE DU TRION
C E Le Tournebride / 55
20 1 0242412C BERTHET Virginie 0927143 VIKING DE MISS
21 3 4011746P  GALLAND Anna 4723206 ILONKA M
Ecurie Julia Chevanne / 21
22 1 1093948Z  MULLER Christa 6003860 EROS
23 1 2227221A BILQUEZ Aurore 0925221 SHEITAN DU CHENE Z
Pole Attelage de Franche Comte / 32
24 2 4011746P  GALLAND Anna 4723206 ILONKA M
25 5 3668765T GRAEL Helea 1225946 CHAMBORD
a C Equestrian / 16
30 1 4011746P  GALLAND Anna 5046759 KISS ME
31 2 3713941Q JUAN Flore 4618538 ECLAT DE L'AUBOIS
32 8 3668765T GRAEL Helea 4617318 ESTIO
a C Equestrian / 16
33 1 2711400K DELANGLE Maeva 0809724 UCELO DES EFFEUILLERS
C E Le Tournebride / 23
34 2 5140096H PIERRON Solweig 1521780 FIGALI DE YOU
Club Hippigue Bourgelat / 39
35 8 5140096H PIERRON Solweig 6003398 BIG UP DE YOU
Club Hippique Bourgelat / 39
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40 1
Equineo / 18
41 3 0044967M
42 3 1119280H
43 1 3501021P
44 1 2078429H
45 6 2355590H
50 1 0031039L
52 1 5672188T
Equineo / 31
53 4 0031039L
60 1 3497186E
61 2 02538162
62 1 3332499Y
63 2 2065245M
Haras Krf / 33
64 2 7264193E
65 1 3332499Y
Equineo / 27

3957100Q WOLKE Elisa

GOUJET Barbara

Les Ecuries D Anaphelie / 50

HENRI Oceane

C E Du Montchanais / 38

MILLET Annaelle

Poney Club de Sciez / 25

CHARLES DE LA BROUSSE
Edouard

Team Merze Competition / 32

BEAUFILS Morgane

Les Ecuries Des Cottards / 31

NOIROT Francoise

Asso D Attelage et Loisirs / 51

GAUTHIER Virginie

NOIROT Francoise

MENARD Constance

FAVIER BARBA Sarah

PHILBERT Claire

BERNE Adrien

COUDURIER Patricia

Ecuries Du Magay Ac4s / 49

PHILBERT Claire

1515683

1576093

0620372

1155357

1337904

1219214

4616451

4617761

4616451

0738544

6004896

1032208

5044531

4618165

1032208

FRERE MACALO

FORTYTWO DE WANDELING

SAPHIR DU BLONDEL

BIP BIP DU CHENE

DROP DU RU

CHUROS DES CERCLEVAUX

ZANOAH

ZIMTSTERN

ZANOAH

TALAVANTE

FRANZ DU PRELUDE

AZUR DE GIBARLET

DOLLAR GIRL KAREF

SCORPIO

AZUR DE GIBARLET
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